
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   MAY DAY                             1 PASSWORD DAY              2 BING DAY                           3 KENTUCKY DERBY             4 
 
 

   
 
 

8:30 
9:00  
9:15 

10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00  

 
 
 

The Daily Scoop  
 
Craft: Mini Pinatas  
Snack time!   
Noodle Ball  
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  
Live Performance by Ken 
Wesley   

 
 

8:30 
9:15 

10:30 
 

1:15 
 2:15  

 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop  
 
Sensory Smell Time 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Picture Books  
Soda Shoppe Social +The 
Password Game!  
Mani's and Hand 
Massage 

 

9:00 
 9:45  

10:00 
 

10:15  
10:45 

 
1:15 
2:15 
6:00 

Morning Gardening  
Basket & Ball Toss!  

TRIP: Lunch @ Cracker 
Barell  
Sensory Smell Time 
Looking at Picture 
Books  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe Social  
Movie: Going My Way 

 

9:00 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:15 
2:00 

 

3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Noodle Ball  
Sensory Smell Time  
Sing along with Susie  
Coloring in AR 
Kentucky Derby Soda 
Shoppe Social  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time 

 

CINCO DE MAYO              5 BUBLES DAY                    6 MILKY WAY DAY             7 REWARD YOURSELF DAY     8 FOODIE DAY                       9 MOTHERS DAY SPA     10 WORLD COLLAGE DAY  11 
9:00 
9:45 

10:45  
 

1:15 
 2:00  

 
3:00 
 6:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Cued Exercise Class 
Devotions from Our 
Daily Bread  
High or Low Cards  
Cinco de Mayo party 
Soda Shoppe Social 
Sensory Table Time  

Faith Based Movie  
 

8:30 
 

9:15 
10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:15 
3:00 

3:30 

Daily Scoop & Morning  
Gardening  
Outside to Blow Bubbles 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Up Lifting Short Stories 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Bubble Art Craft!  
Memory Game Monday  

8:30 
9:15 

10:00 
 10:30  

 
1:15 
2:15  

 
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
 
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social With 
a Milky Way Treat! 
BINGO   

9:15 
10:00 

 
10:30 
10:00 

 
1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00  

 
 

 

String Art 
Snack time with Award 
Art!  
Noodle Ball  

TRIP: Mall of LA Snack + 
Walk 
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  

Solve the puzzle  

9:00 
9:45  

 
10:30 

1:15 
 2:15  

 
 

3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Pet therapy 
Picture Books  
Soda Shoppe Social  + 
Special Snack 
Competition!  
Mani's and Hand Massage 

 

8:30 
9:00 

 9:45  
10:15  
10:45 

 
1:15 
2:15 
6:00 

Daily Scoop 
Morning Gardening  
Basket & Ball Toss!  
Sensory Smell Time 
Looking at Picture 
Books  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Funny Movie 

9:00 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:15 
2:00 

3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Noodle Ball  
Sensory Smell Time  
Sing along with Susie  
Collage Making in AR 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time  

 

MOTHER’S DAY             12 APPLE PIE DAY             13 SING ALONG DAY        14 FAMILY DAY                    15 NEIGHBOR DAY              16 SENIOR SKIP DAY         17 ARMED FORCES DAY      18 

9:00 
9:45 

10:45  
 

11:30 
1:15 

 2:00 
3:00 
 6:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Cued Exercise Class 
Devotions from Our 
Daily Bread  
Mothers Day Brunch!  
High or Low Cards  
Soda Shoppe Social  
Sensory Table Time  

Faith Based Movie  
 

8:30 
 

9:15 
10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:15 
3:00 

 

Daily Scoop & Morning  
Gardening  
Apple Print Art! 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Up Lifting Short Stories 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Memory Game Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
 10:30 

  
1:15 
2:15  
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Sing along with Susie! 
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social 
BINGO   

9:00  
10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00  

 
4:30 

 

Bubble Art Hydrangeas  
Snack time!  
Noodle Ball  
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  
Decorating our Shadow 
Boxes!  
Family Dinner 

9:00 
10:00  
10:30 

 
1:15 

 2:15 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop  
Sensory Smell Time 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Picture Books  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Mani's and Hand Massage 

 

8:30  
9:00 
9:45  

10:00 
10:15  
10:45 

 
1:15 
2:15 
6:00 

Daily Scoop 
Morning Gardening  
Basket & Ball Toss!  

TRIP: Bowling  
Sensory Smell Time 
Looking at Picture 
Books  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Funny Movie 

9:00 
9:45 

10:15 
10:45 

1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Noodle Ball  
Sensory Smell Time  
Sing along with Susie  
Coloring in AR 
Soda Shoppe Social with 
Caramel Popcorn!  
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time 

 

DEVILS FOOD CAKE DAY    19 BLUE JEAN DAY            20 STRAWBERRIES & CREAM   21 VANILLA PUDDING DAY 22 WORLD TURTLE DAY   23 SCAVENGER HUNT DAY 24 BATHBOMB DAY               25 
9:00 

10:00      
10:30 
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Sunday Service Online  
TRIVIA 
Soda Shope with 
Devil’s food cake treat! 
Game time!  

 
 

8:30 
 

9:15 
10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:15 
3:00 

 

**Wear Blue Jean Head 
to toe!** 
Daily Scoop & Morning  
Gardening 
Design a Blue jean outfit 
Muffin Monday 
Give me an E for Exercise  
Up Lifting Short Stories 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Memory Game Monday  

9:00  
10:00 
10:30 

   
 

1:15 
2:15  
3:15 

Make your own 
Smoothie! 
Outside with Snacks! 
Movin and Groovin with 
Silks!  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Music with Ron 
Pennington    

8:30 
9:00  

 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00  

 
 

 

The Daily Scoop  
Mix your own vanilla 
pudding snack!  

TRIP: Library Trip  
Vanilla Pudding Snack 
Noodle Ball  
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  

Solve the puzzle  

8:30 
9:00  

10:00  
10:30 

 
1:15 

 2:15 
3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop  
Color a Turtle!  
Sensory Smell Time 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Picture Books  
Soda Shoppe Social 
Mani's and Hand Massage 
 

8:30 
9:00 

 9:45  
10:15  
10:45 

 
1:15 
2:15  

 
6:00 

Daily Scoop 
Morning Gardening  
Basket & Ball Toss!  
Sensory Smell Time 
Looking at Picture 
Books  
Memory Tray Game  
Soda Shoppe Social w/ 
a Scavenger Hunt  
Funny Movie 

9:00 
9:45 

10:15  
 

10:45 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

The Daily Scoop  
Noodle Ball  
Sensory Smell Time with 
bath bombs!  
Sing along with Susie  
Coloring in AR 
Soda Shoppe Social 
Activity Room Sensory 
Table Time 

 

INDY 500!                          26 MEMORIAL DAY            27 WOMENS GOLF DAY  28 SENIOR HEALTH & FITNESS DAY     29 MINT JULEP DAY            30   SAVE YOUR HEARING DAY 31   

9:00 
10:00      
10:30 
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Catholic Rosary  
Sunday Service Online  
TRIVIA 
Indy 500 Soda Shope 
Party!   
Bible Study + Hymns    

8:30 
 

9:15 
 10:00 
10:30  

 
1:15 
2:15 
3:00 

 

Daily Scoop & Morning  
Gardening  
Color a Patriotic Picture  
Exercise Muffin Monday  
Give me an E for 
Exercise 
Up Lifting Short Stories 
Soda Shoppe Social  
Memory Game Monday  

8:30 
9:00 

10:00 
10:30 

  
1:15 
2:15  
3:15 

The Daily Scoop  
Putting Practice!  
Outside with Snacks! 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Sensory Tool Time 
Soda Shoppe Social 
BINGO   

8:30 
9:00  

10:00 
10:30 

1:15 
2:00 

 
3:00  

 
 

 

The Daily Scoop 
Exercise Together!  
Snack and Art 
Noodle Ball  
Finish the Phrase! 
Soda Shoppe Movie + 
Popcorn!  

Solve the puzzle  

9:00 
10:00  
10:30 

 
1:15 

 2:15  
 

3:00 

 

The Daily Scoop  
Sensory Smell Time 
Parachute and Octoban 
Exercise  
Picture Books  
Soda Shoppe Social w/ 
Mint Julep Mocktails 
Mani's and Hand Massage 

 

8:30  
9:00 
9:45  

 
10:15  
10:45 

 

1:15 
2:15 
6:00 

Daily Scoop  
Morning Gardening  
Basket & Ball Toss!  

TRIP: LASM  
Sensory Smell Time 
Looking at Picture 
Books  
Memory Tray Game  

Soda Shoppe Social 
Funny Movie 

BARCLAY HOUSE OF BATON ROUGE | MC | LATIN RHYTHMS  

FAMILY EVENTS 
10th – Mother Day Spa Day  
12th – Mothers Day Brunch  
15th- Family BINGO night!  
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
 1st  Ken Wesley  
8th Brett Bostwick  
14th Sandra Frasier  
17th Tommie Tibido 
21st Ron Pennington  
28th Wayne Busby  

 
  

OUTINGS   
1st- Wal*Mart  
6th Lunch @ El Maguey  
10th New Governor’s Mansion  
15th USS Kidd 
20th Win*Dixie  
24th Ride along Scavenger Hunt  
29th LSU Center for River Studies 
 

BIRTHDAYS 
30th Robert E. 

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a daily Calendar from the Communication Center  . 

MAY 2024  


